Inland Valley - Sunbelt Cluster 2

Moreno Valley

Race 2 - Boys JV - 3 Mile
10/18/2023 - 2:45pm

Team Results - Overall

Team Runner

Place Team Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
1 & Orange Vista (SS) 20 1:32.33 1831 6:11 135 1-2-4-5-8-10-15 1-2-4-5-8-10-15
2 ﬁ Valley View (SS) 41 1:35:46 1910 6:24 1:23 3-6-7-12-13-20-21 3-6-7-12-13-19-20
3 Rancho Verde (SS) 96 1:44:34  20:55 6:59 2:16 11-19-22-23-25-28-31 11-18-21-22-24-25-27
4 %ﬁ%} Elsinore (SS) 105 1:50:25 22:.05 7:22 6:07 9-14-18-52-54-56-60 9-14-17-32-33-34-35
5 g,.ﬁg Canyon Springs (SS) 122 1:48:29 2142 714 151 17-24-29-34-36-43-45 16-23-26-28-29-30-31
DNP ‘ﬁ Heritage (SS) 1:08:37 34119 11:27 61-68 2 Runners
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Steven Baca
Roberto Gonzalez
Andrew Benitez
Leonardo Villatoro
Saul Trujillo

Alberto Morales
medina

Santiago Salazar
Daniel Rodriguez
Brandon Garcia
Carlos Morales
Andrew Delariva
Broden Black
Mathew Perez
Aaron Carmona
Josue Flores
Aaron Morales
Julian Claro
Nicholas Gonzales
Ridge Dylan Edlagan
Aaron Mojica
Thomas Morrison
Kane Rivas

Isaac Castaneda
Julio Galeana
Noah Solorzano
Arturo Lopez
Alejandro Gutierrez
Moises Sanchez
Henry Rasmussen
Nathan Huerta
Ethan Sagastume
Joseph Munoz

Oscar Salgado
Bernache

Nathan Ruiz
Matthew Neth
Dale Singh
Aden Lopez
Noe Mendez
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Race 2 - Boys JV - 3 Mile
10/18/2023 - 2:45pm

Individual

Team
Orange Vista (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)

Valley View (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Valley View (SS)

Valley View (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Elsinore (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Rancho Verde (SS)
Valley View (SS)
Valley View (SS)
Elsinore (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Canyon Springs (SS)
Elsinore (SS)
Rancho Verde (SS)
Valley View (SS)
Valley View (SS)
Rancho Verde (SS)
Rancho Verde (SS)
Canyon Springs (SS)
Rancho Verde (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Rancho Verde (SS)
Canyon Springs (SS)
Valley View (SS)
Rancho Verde (SS)
Valley View (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)

Canyon Springs (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Canyon Springs (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Rancho Verde (SS)

Time
17:38.5
18:21.6
18:28.0
18:35.5
18:43.9
18:57.0

18:58.6
19:13.2
19:19.4
19:19.5
19:23.1
19:31.6
19:50.7
20:06.8
20:07.8
20:26.4
20:31.8
20:37.7
20:40.0
20:54.8
21:22.3
21:25.8
21:25.9
21:33.3
21:38.7
21:47.8
21:47.9
21:52.5
21:52.7
21:58.6
22:01.5
22:07.0
22:07.5

22:09.0
22:141
22:22.1
22:314
22:36.4

Results - Overall
Points Place Name Grade
1 39 Alex Herrera 9
2 40 Damien Rodriguez 9
3 41 Hector Rubio 10
4 42 Eddie Garcia 10
5 43 Manuel Martinez 12
6 44 Gabriel Ramirez 10

45 Alex Rodriguez 1"
7 46 |saiah Sagustume 10
8 47 Khaian Ho 9
9 48 Jeremy Alvarez 9
10 49 Chase Drummond 12
11 50 Christian E. Garcia 9
12 51 Jaren Davis 12
13 52 Aidan Melendez 10
14 53 Daniel Campos 12
15 54 Andy Perez 12
55 Mohammed Rana 1
16 56 Angel Merida 9
17 57 Xen Velazquez 11
18 58 Isaac Flores 1
19 59 John Herrera 10
20 60 Aron Burke 9
21 61 Caleb Rice 10
22 62 Alexander Vazquez 12
23 63 Santiago Osuna 9
24 64 Ryan Kerber 9
65 Andrew Garcia 1
66 Parmveer Singh 9
25 67 Jacob Veysey 9
26 68 Francisco Pulido 12
27
28
29

Team
Rancho Verde (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Valley View (SS)
Valley View (SS)
Canyon Springs (SS)
Rancho Verde (SS)
Canyon Springs (SS)
Rancho Verde (SS)
Valley View (SS)
Valley View (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Valley View (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Elsinore (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Elsinore (SS)
Rancho Verde (SS)
Elsinore (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Rancho Verde (SS)
Rancho Verde (SS)
Elsinore (SS)
Heritage (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Elsinore (SS)
Elsinore (SS)
Canyon Springs (SS)
Elsinore (SS)
Heritage (SS)

Time
22:46.1
22:52.4
22:57.6
23:02.6
23:12.2
23:12.3
23:16.5
24114
24:22.5
24:27.6
24:30.2
24:34.6
24:40.9
24:54.2
25:18.7
25:26.1
25:57.3
25:58.9
26:30.1
26:43.7
27:02.5
27:31.6
27:42.9
28:25.4
28:41.5
28:41.5
29:04.6
32:55.5
40:20.5
40:53.5

Points
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32

33

34

35
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Race 2 - Boys JV - 3 Mile
10/18/2023 - 2:45pm

Team Results - Inland Valley

Team Runner Avg

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile Finish Order Scoring Order
(I f“\\\'., Rancho Verde (SS) 28 1:44:34  20:55 659 2:16 2-5-6-7-8-9-10 2-5-6-7-8-9-10
2 fﬁ% Elsinore (SS) 31 1:50:26  22:.05 T7:22 6:.07 1-3-4-15-16-18-21 1-3-4-11-12-13-14
N =2
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Race 2 - Boys JV - 3 Mile
10/18/2023 - 2:45pm

Individual Results - Inland Valley

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Brandon Garcia 11 Elsinore (SS) 19:19.4 1 23 Andrew Garcia 11 Elsinore (SS) 29:04.6
©) (65)
2 Andrew Delariva 10  Rancho Verde (SS) 19:23.1 2 24 Jacob Veysey 9 Elsinore (SS) 40:20.5
(11) (67)
3 Aaron Carmona 9 Elsinore (SS) 20:068 3
(14)
4 Nicholas Gonzales 9 Elsinore (SS) 20:37.7 4
(18)
5 Ridge Dylan Edlagan 11 Rancho Verde (SS) 20:400 5
(19)
6 Kane Rivas 10 Rancho Verde (SS) 21258 6
(22)
7 Isaac Castaneda 10 Rancho Verde (SS) 21:259 7
(23)
8 Noah Solorzano 8 Rancho Verde (SS) 21:387 8
(25)
9 Moises Sanchez 9 Rancho Verde (SS) 21:525 9
(28)
10 Ethan Sagastume 12 Rancho Verde (SS) 22:01.5 10
(31)
11 Noe Mendez 10 Rancho Verde (SS) 22:36.4
(38)
12 Alex Herrera 9 Rancho Verde (SS) 22:46.1
(39)
13 Gabriel Ramirez 10 Rancho Verde (SS) 23:12.3
(44)
14 Isaiah Sagustume 10 Rancho Verde (SS) 24:11.4
(46)
15 Aidan Melendez 10 Elsinore (SS) 24542 11
(52)
16 Andy Perez 12 Elsinore (SS) 25261 12
(54)
17 Mohammed Rana 11 Rancho Verde (SS) 25:57.3
(55)
18  Angel Merida 9 Elsinore (SS) 25589 13
(56)
19 lIsaac Flores 11 Rancho Verde (SS) 26:43.7
(58)
20 John Herrera 10 Rancho Verde (SS) 27:02.5
(59)
21 Aron Burke 9 Elsinore (SS) 27:316 14
(60)
22 Ryan Kerber 9 Elsinore (SS) 28415
(64)
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Race 2 - Boys JV - 3 Mile
10/18/2023 - 2:45pm

Team Results - Sunbelt

Team  Runner

Place Team Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
1 & Orange Vista (SS) 20 1:32:33 1831 611 1:35 1-2-4-5-8-9-12 1-2-4-5-8-9-12
2 ﬁ Valley View (SS) 37 1:3546 1910 6:24 1:23 3-6-7-10-11-15-16 3-6-7-10-11-14-15
83 1:4829 2142 714 151 14-17-20-24-26-31-32 13-16-17-18-19-20-21
1:08:37 34119 11:27 40-44 2 Runners
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1
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(13)
12
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15
(20)
16
(21)
17
(24)
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(26)
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20
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21
(30)

22
(32)

Steven Baca
Roberto Gonzalez
Andrew Benitez
Leonardo Villatoro
Saul Trujillo
Alberto Morales
medina

Santiago Salazar
Daniel Rodriguez
Carlos Morales
Broden Black
Mathew Perez
Josue Flores
Aaron Morales
Julian Claro
Aaron Mojica
Thomas Morrison
Julio Galeana
Arturo Lopez
Alejandro Gutierrez
Henry Rasmussen

Nathan Huerta

Joseph Munoz
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Race 2 - Boys JV - 3 Mile
10/18/2023 - 2:45pm

Individual

Team
Orange Vista (SS)

Orange Vista (SS)
Valley View (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Valley View (SS)
Valley View (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Valley View (SS)
Valley View (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Canyon Springs (SS)
Valley View (SS)
Valley View (SS)
Canyon Springs (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Canyon Springs (SS)
Valley View (SS)

Valley View (SS)

Time
17:38.5

18:21.6

18:28.0

18:35.5

18:43.9

18:57.0

18:58.6

19:13.2

19:19.5

19:31.6

19:50.7

20:07.8

20:26.4

20:31.8

20:54.8

21:22.3

21:33.3

21:47.8

21:47.9

21:52.7

21:58.6

22:07.0

(68)

Results - Sunbelt
Points Place Name Grade Team

1 23 Oscar Salgado 2 Orange Vista (SS)
(33) Bernache

2 24 Nathan Ruiz 9 Canyon Springs (SS)
(34)

3 25 Matthew Neth 10  Orange Vista (SS)
(35)

4 26 Dale Singh 9 Canyon Springs (SS)
(36)

5 27 Aden Lopez 9  Orange Vista (SS)
(37)

6 28 Damien Rodriguez 9  Orange Vista (SS)
(40)

7 29 Hector Rubio 10  Valley View (SS)
(41)

8 30 Eddie Garcia 10 Valley View (SS)
(42)

9 31 Manuel Martinez 12 Canyon Springs (SS)
(43)

10 32 Alex Rodriguez 11 Canyon Springs (SS)
(45)

11 33 Khaian Ho 9  Valley View (SS)
(47)

12 34 Jeremy Alvarez 9  Valley View (SS)
(48)
35 Chase Drummond 12 Orange Vista (SS)
(49)

13 36 Christian E. Garcia 9  Valley View (SS)
(50)

14 37 Jaren Davis 12 Orange Vista (SS)
(51)

15 38 Daniel Campos 12 Orange Vista (SS)
(53)

16 39 Xen Velazquez 11 Orange Vista (SS)
(57)
40 Caleb Rice 10 Heritage (SS)
(61)
41 Alexander Vazquez 12  Orange Vista (SS)
(62)

17 42 Santiago Osuna 9  Orange Vista (SS)
(63)
43 Parmveer Singh 9 Canyon Springs (SS)
(66)
44 Francisco Pulido 12 Heritage (SS)

Time
22:07.5

22:09.0

22:14.1

22:22.1

22:314

22:52.4

22:57.6

23:02.6

23:12.2

23:16.5

24:22.5

24:27.6

24:30.2

24:34.6

24:40.9

25:18.7

26:30.1

27:42.9

28:254

28:41.5

32:55.5

40:53.5

Points
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20

21
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